
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095430 7PSSDB 19.26 4.70 90.52

31095451 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 19.34 4.70 90.90

31095561 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 19.40 4.70 91.18

31095580 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 19.35 4.70 90.94

31095600 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 19.36 4.70 90.99

31095619 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 19.28 4.70 90.62

31095636 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 19.31 4.70 90.76

31095648 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 19.30 4.70 90.71

31095654 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 19.34 5.70 110.24

31095682 P6 - (94921) Memorial Herman Sugar Land Parking Garage 5PSSDB 19.37 3.95 76.51

31095705 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 19.37 4.70 91.04

31095738 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 19.37 4.70 91.04

31095766 P6 - (102024) Harvest Patch Ln Street Ded. Sec 1 (ABEL) 7PSSDB 19.35 4.70 90.94

31095795 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 19.22 4.70 90.33

31095823 7PSSDB 19.25 3.95 76.04

1352.76

5% -67.64

SUBTOTAL 1285.12

-$648.66

TOTAL $636.46

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 3/22/2024

R001995

1179

D133

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42

P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1

Fuel


	03-15-2024 to 03-21-2024



